
     

Prof. Monika Kulkarni                                                                Dr. Abbas Lokhandwala 

           (IQAC)    

                                                                                          (SCMIRT, Principal) 

 

 

 

                                                

 

2.7.1 Student Satisfaction Survey Academic Year 2023-24 (SCMIRT) (Responses) 

Name of the student (First 
Name and Last Name ) Mobile No Email ( Personal Email id ) 

Program (For 
example BSc CS 
or BBA) 

Shweta panchal 9082111473 shwetanpanchal19@gmail.com BA 

Sourabh Borkar 9529249808 Itz.sourabh99@gmail.com BA 

Richa Deshpande 8010468654 richadeshpande19@gmail.com BA 

Sakshi Kothavale 7666573309 sakshi.kothavale29@gmail.com BA 

Anushka Gaigawal 8999861724 anushkagaigawal28@gmail.com BA 

Nupur Dudhane 9370551151 nupurdudhane1@gmail.com BA 

Dixit suthar 9623361884 Dixitsuthar1211@gmail.com BBA-CA 
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Maithili 8793072003 maithili31moharil@gmail.com BSc. Animation 

Pranjali Prakash Bagal 8767078259 pranjalibagal44@gmail.com BSc.CS 

Atharv phadke 8766856917 Atharv.phadke@gmail.com BSc 

Khushi Rajpurohit 7666441988 khushihr261203@gmail.com Bsc admission 

Varsha Kadam 7887700784 varshakadam9919@gmail.com Bsc.[IT] 

Arjun Agarwal 8799892239 arjunagarwal200418@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Vaibhav kamatkar 9325593235 Vaibhavkamatkar2005@gmail.com Bsc CS 

Atharva shete 7410531919 atharvashete02@gmail.com BSc CS 

Aishwarya Barve 7219874994 ashbarve2702@gmail.com BBA CA 
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Nimish Nikam 878882821 nimishnikam459@gmail.com Bcc 

Vaishnav Surve 7020337535 vaishnavsurve04@gmail.com BBA CA 

Mallesh Bhandari 9881339779 malleshbhandari6@gmail.com Bsc cs sy 

Prajakta Kamble 7875447504 kambleprajakta79@gmail.com MSc CS 

PRASHANT NATEKAR 8686648181 prashantnatekar44@gmail.com BSC CS 

Triveni Dhawade 7972976279 trivenidhawade1605@gmail.com BBA CA 

Avinash Bachhan Jadhav 9307871763 avi.jadhav.9832@gmail.com BBA(CA) 

Prathamesh Nair 7447782727 prathamesh102005@gmail.com Bsc animation 

Tanishq Godambe 7038274132 tgodambe02@gmail.com Bs animation 
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Vishwambhar Joshi 9823197697 vishwambharjoshi5@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Vishal Gavali 9975830070 vishalgavali265@gmail.com BSc CS 

Arpita Jabade 8446571728 arpitajabade@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Vishwesh Dhamdhere 8850609088 vishweshdhamdhere123@gmail.com MCS 

Ryan Rebelo 8007791270 ryanrebelo2803@gmail.com Bsc Animation 

Nikita Suthar 9823977543 nikitalimda12@gmail.com BBA(CA) 

Darshan Amit Pawar 9356778429 pawardarshan218@gmail.com BBA CA 

Atharv phadke 8766856917 Atharv.phadke@gmail.com BSC 

Aishwarya Waghmare 7248945204 waghmareaishwarya30@gmail.com Bsc IT 

Aaryan Fatnani 9518745803 Aaryanfatnani@gmail.com BBA CA 
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Omraj Satpute 7028854043 omrajsatpute4444@gmail.com BSc CS 

Shravani Shedge 9172151409 Shravanishedge41gmail.com BA 

Punit mann 8788315152 amarjitsinghman@gmail.com Bsccs 

Anuja indalkar 8459911948 indalkaranuja2@gmail.com Bsc cs 

Omkar Joshi 9370299625 omkarjoshi1231@gmail.com Msc CS 

Hritik A Thakar 9028321793 thakarhritik@gmail.com Msc CS 

Prathamesh Nair 7447782727 prathamesh102005@gmail.com Bsc animation 

Arjun Agarwal 8799892239 arjunagarwal200418@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Manshree Vibhute 8766038120 Manshreevibhute18@gmail.com Bsc animation 

http://shravanishedge41gmail.com/
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Khushi Rajpurohit 7666441988 khushihr261203@gmail.com Bsc animation 

Aaryan Fatnani 9518745803 Aaryanfatnani@gmail.com BBA CA 

Piyush Yadav 9301684588 piyyadav0612@gmail.com Bsc 

Bhakti Rode 7843064236 bhakti.a.rode99@gmail.com BSc CS 

Ayush Parkhe 9960189919 ayushparkhe2600@gmail.com BSc. Animation 

Dixit suthar 9623361894 Dixitsuthar1211@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Kalyan Balu Talekar 7972532891 kalyantalekar11@gmail.com BSc Animation fy 

Sanika padalkar 9552095142 sanikapadalkar14@gmail.com Bsc animation 

Tanishka Mazire 9096024607 tanishkamazire23@gmail.com BBA CA 
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Ranveer Magar 9356879176 magarranveer822004@gmail.com BSc CS 

Shreya Tatar 8459078385 shreyatatar11@gmail.com BSC CS 

Pranjali Mahangade 9969177464 pranjalimahangade48@gmail.com BSc Animation 

Arpita Amol Jabade 8446571728 arpitajabade@gmail.com BBACA 

Punit mann 8788315152 amarjitsinghman@gmail.com Bsc-Cs 

Priya Gurunath Koli 8888356557 pkoli8455@gmail.com Bsc cs 

Neha kamat 8262876384 nehakamat0422@gmail.com BSc Animation 

Swapnil anarase 7030994295 Swapnilanarase@2005gmail.com Sy bsc cs 

Yash Bodas 9175446341 bodasyash@gmail.com BSc CS 
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Ganesh jadhav 8767455707 jadhavganesh1853@gmail.com bsc. Cs 

Vaishnavi Veerkar 7559119628 vaishnaviveerkar9@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Sakshi Mokate 9552873829 sakshimokate1985@gmail.com BSc CS 

Khushi Wadhwani 9156325270 khushimanojwadwani@gmail.com BBA-(CA) 

Anuja indalkar 8459911948 indalkaranuja2@gmail.com Bsc CS 

Hemangi Guleria 9322213099 Hemangiguleria108@gmail.com Bba 

Bhavika Lund 8446927795 lundbhavika82@gmail.com BBA 

Om Mate 7057725294 ommate2510@gmail.com BBA 

Parshwa Baldota 8668905927 parshwa1313@gmail.com BSc Animation 



     

Prof. Monika Kulkarni                                                                Dr. Abbas Lokhandwala 

           (IQAC)    

                                                                                          (SCMIRT, Principal) 

 

 

 

                                                

Siddhi Murkute 
70665 
21000 siddhimurkute1@gmail.com BSc CS 

Yash kuchekar 9112151138 yash.n.kuchekar@gmail.com BBA -IB 

Pranav Kamble 9373246168 pranavkamble6163@gmail.com BBA IB 

Uday Ganesh Shinde 9867626430 udaygshinde1@gmail.com BBA-IB 

Soham Ranade 9766606314 sohamranade19@gmail.com BBA IB 

Prachi Duse 9096179359 prachiduse4@gmail.com BBA 

Jiya Patel 7722074903 jiyap4886@gmail.com BBA 

Tasmiya Shaikh 8055645106 tasmiyas891@gmail.com BBA (IB) 

Nishkaa Ghosh 9468723533 ghoshnishka59@gmail.com BBA IB 
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Ridham Dholu 8261809778 ridhamdholu2410@gmail.com BBA CA 

Bhavik joshi 7758032807 lalitajoshi455@gmail.com Bsc animation 

Aditi singh 9172940244 sinhaaditi74546@gmail.com Bba 

Dhanashree chavan 8446021973 cdhanashree95@gmail.com Bsc 

Padmshri Chavan 7020979140 chavanpadmshri@gmail.com Bsc Animation 

Nikhil Ture 7249422520 Nikhilture117@gmail.com Bba-ca 

Aman boldra 7755956975 amanboldra@gmail.com Bba-ib 

Sanskruti Salvi 9529259688 sanskrutisalvi14@gmail.com BBACA 

Shivanjali salunke 9850146633 Shivanjalisalunke19@gmail.com BBA 
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Aarya Suryavanshi 8857852704 Aaryasuryavanshi.17@email.com BBA IB 

Atharva Mandke 9637339479 atharvamandke6@gmail.com BBA 

Prajwal kumbhar 8624889549 Prajwalkumbhar8297@gmail.com BA 

Parikshit Mane 9503024490 Parikshitmane1208@gmail.com Bcom 

Pranit Mahamuni 9356667696 pranitttmahamuni@gmail.com BBA 

Arnav amrute 7249672404 arnavamrute00@gmail.com BBA 

Om pore 8010452670 ompore4@gmail.com BBA 

Bhavya Singh 7756045329 bhavyasinghpk@gmail.com BBA 

Poonam khandare 8329652883 poonamkhandare98@gmail.com BBA 
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Kartik Rasal 7385553954 kartikrasal07@gmail.com BBA 

Mahesh Jujgar 7447239241 maheshjujgar700@gmail.com Sy.bcom 

Avinash V Dwivedi 9511675899 avinash.v.dwivedi@gmail.com B.com  

Maithilee Adagale 8806108369 maithileeadagale004@gmail.com B.A 

Sahil Madhamshettiwar 9403968642 Sahtores@gmail.com B.com  

Aditya Wadekar 7020435422 adityawadekar0077@gmail.com BA 

Richa Deshpande 8010468654 richadeshpande19@gmail.com BA 

Nitin Tiwari 8639470099 nitintiwari20959@gmail.com BBA 

Satyajeet Dabhade 9511228268 satyajeetdabhade15@gmail.com BBA 

http://b.com/
http://b.com/
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Manisha Rathod 9130559470 rathodmanisha0410@gmail.com BCom 

Somnath tavare 
93567 
32728 Tavaresomnath4@gmail.com Bba 

Padmesh Mode 9623887613 padmesh1443@gmail.com Bba 

Ayush A Subash 9730005799 ayushas14541@gmail.com BBA 

Sumer bassi 9067218363 Sumerbassi1111@gmail.com Bba 

Hariom Rawalkar 8390633677 rawalkarhariom@gmail.com BBA 

Sakrate Ekta Eknath 7385702055 sakrateekta@gmail.com BA 

Anand mundada 9132783232 anandmundada09@gmail.com BBA -IB 
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Hrishikesh Badgu 7058211166 hihrishi.ab@gmail.com BBA 

Ojas patil 7972212095 ojaspatil2004@gmail.com BBA IB 

Palak Bhansali 8263078806 bhansalipalak22@gmail.com BBA 

Abhijit Majumder 7005179168 majumderabhijit1221@gmail.com M.com  

Swaraj Dhole 9822211838 swarajdhole206@gmail.com BBA 

Mihir Manghwani 8668480750 mihirmanghwani93@gmail.com BBA 

Satyam Chougule 8788658648 satyam.s.chougule@gmail.com BCom 

Shravan Shah 8482900199 shahshravan274@gmail.com BBA-IB 

Anushka Gaigawal 8999861724 anushkagaigawal28@gmail.com BA 

http://m.com/
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Narendra Singh 
Rajpurohit 9672961516 nsrp201@gmail.com BA 

Aishwarya Harishankar 7821919043 aishwaryaharishankar26@gmail.com BA 

Aditya paranjpe 9119518508 aditya.kwit@gmail.com BBA-IB 

Shriranga Hegde 9049070873 shrirangahegde2409@gmail.com BBA 

Shikhar Shrivastava 8819019000 shikharshrivastava@gmail.com Mcom 

Yash sarate 8766628688 yashsarate11@gmail.com BSc-Cs 

Palak Mundada 8208731073 mundadapalak@gmail.com B Sc C S 

Harshad Pawale 9890776270 harshad.p28@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Prachi Duse 9096179359 prachiduse4@gmail.com BBA 
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Paras Thapa 8407971484 parasthapa7765@gmail.com TY Bcom 

Pratiksha narayanpure 7387353818 Pratikshanarayanpure1106@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Bhavya 7748005228 bhavyashant@gmail.com M Com 

Vaishnavi Biradar 7499116640 vaishnavibiradar59@gmail.com BBA 

Vishal Gavali 9975830070 vishalgavali265@gmail.com BSc-Cs 

Shashank Deshmukh 9975436372 shashankdeshmukh08@gmail.com MSc-Cs 

Anushka Gaigawal 8999861724 anushkagaigawal28@gmail.com BA 

Vaibhav Sachin kamatkar 9325593235 Vaibhavkamatkar2005@gmail.com BSC CS 

Damodar Vaishnav 8010746635 vdamodar822@gmail.com BSc-Cs 
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Sanskruti Tijare 7058210759 sanskruti.tijare96@gmail.com BBA-IB 

Anushka jamkar 8308012745 anushkajamkar@gmail.com Bsc cs 

Abhijit Majumder 7005179168 abhijitds1998@gmail.com M.Com  

Aaryan Fatnani 9518745803 aaryanfatnani@gmail.com BBA-CA 

Komal sharma 8600730845 sharmakomal73813@gmail.com SY BSC.CS 

Omkar thakar 209044809 omkarthakar417@gmail.com BBA 

Asmita Laxman Dhotre 9975832529 asmitadhotre415@gmail.com BSc-Cs 

Rohan Wagaskar 9503327922 rohanwagaskar12@gmail.com BSc-Cs 

Komal kajgar 7276028136 Komalkazgar@gmail.com Bsc cs 

 

 

http://m.com/
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